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Constatations de GIEN du 230618 Catégorie vieux avec 7 amateurs et 37 pigeons

BRI SBAO S- FANI EL
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BERLEUR Fer nand
BRI SBA S- FANI EL

MOTTET Yves & G net
MOTTET Yves & G net

DUBA S- DEMOULI N
HALLET Jacques
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MAQUO
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DETH ER
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LE FAUCON DE COMBLAIN

THEUX

THEUX
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2
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3
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161135841
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161114733
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161114383
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122602, 0
122924, 0
124143, 0
124832, 0
124041, 0
124154, 0
125321, 1
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130540, 0
130932, 0
130956, 0
131059, 0
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1169, 7693
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1105, 5528
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